
September 24, 2022 

 

International Montessori Academy of Canada 

The Hub - Duncan campus  2375 Koksilah Road  Duncan, BC V9L 6M5   250-737-1119  

Shawnigan campus  2180 Shawnigan Lk Rd, Shawnigan Lake, BC V0R 2W5  250-743-0240 

 

Tuition and fees schedule 
 
                              
                                        
 
 
 
 
           
 

Group infant toddler care 29 mos up to 36 mos 
 

5 days per week ∙ 1000.00 (-350 CCFRI subsidy) = 650.00/month 
Before School care (7:00 am until 8:30 am) 125.00/month 
After School care (3:00 pm until 5:00 pm) 175.00/month 

 
             

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Registration, payments and other policies 

 
New family registration fee    200/yearly Summer school only, registration new family        75.00/yearly 
New family materials fee        200/yearly Summer school only, materials fee new family    100.00/yearly 
Returning family registration  150/yearly Summer school returning family registration         50.00/yearly 
Returning family materials       200/yearly Summer school returning family materials fee     100.00/yearly 

 
• Tuition is due by the first of each month & paid regardless of any periods of absence. 
• A charge of 25.00 is required against all returned checks 
• Sibling tuition discount 5%, subsequent siblings 10% discount each 
• Our school follows the public-school system for unscheduled closures 
• Wait list fee is 100.00 per child 
• Children in pull-ups/diapers; a fee of 100.00 per month, per child 
• Preferred payment method is e-transfer (payments.intmontessori@gmail.com) 
• 30 days’ notice of withdrawal is required in writing 
• All fees are non-refundable 

Group care children ages 3-school age 
 

5 days per week ∙ 950.00 (-100 CCFRI subsidy) = 850.00/month 
Before School care (7:00 am until 8:30 am) - 125.00/month 
After School care (3:00 pm until 5:00 pm) - 175.00/month 

Summer school 36mos-school age & 29mos – 36mos age 
 

Same tuition applies for summer school - see above 

After school care for school aged 
children not attending our elementary 
(not including Pro-D days, Xmas and 
easter breaks) 

$350/per month Sept – June  
3:00pm-5:00pm 

mailto:payments.intmontessori@gmail.com

